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RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE
AND OTHEB RECEIPTS.

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

1st April, 1936,
to

9th May, 1936.

1st April, 1936,
to

llth May, 1936.

ORDINARY REVENUE.
Inland Revenue—

Income Tax
Sur-tax
Estate, &c., Duties
Stamps ... ... ...
Excess Fronts Duty and Corporation Fronts Tax
Land Tax and Mineral Rights Duty ...

Total Inland Revenue ...
Customs and Excise—

Customs
Excise ... ...

Total Customs and Excise

Motor Vehicle Duties (Exchequer Share) ...
Post Office (Net Receipt)
Crown Lands...
Receipts from Sundry Loans
Miscellaneous Receipts

TOTAL ORDINARY REVENUE

SELF-BALANCING REVENUE.
Post Office
Motor Vehicle Duties apportioned to Road Fund.

TOTAL SELF-BALANCING REVENUE .

TOTAL

OTHER RECEIPTS.

TEMPORARY ADVANCES REPAID—
Road Fund
Under the Cattle Industry (Emergency Provisions) Act,

1935
MONEY RAISED BY CREATION OF DEBT—

(a) For Capital Expenditure Issues:
Under the Post Office and Telegraph (Money) Acts, 1931

and 1935
(6) For other Issues:

By Treasury Bills
By National Savings Certificates
By 2i per cent. Funding Loan, 1956-61...
By 1 per cent. Treasury Bonds, 1939-41...

(c) Ways and Means Advances

REPAYMENTS—
In respect of Suez Canal Drawn Shares
In respect of Issues under Land Settlement (Facilities) Acts,

1919 and 1921

BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON IST APRIL :—
Bank of England
Bank of Ireland

TOTAL

1936.
£

2,119,161
611,217

1935.
£

2,100,996
438,966

£
9,733,000
2,830,000
8,340,000
1,230,000

50,000

22,183,000

21,313,000
9,600,000

30,913,000

1,253,000
4,950,000

160,000
277,607

1,401,207

61,137,814

4,400,000
2,429,000

6,829,000

67,966,814

409,283,000
2,650,000

71,650,000

19,542

819,314,356

2,730,378
822,044,734

£
11,482,000
2,700,000

10,260,000
1,270,000

60,000

25,772,000

21,471,000
9,900,000

31,371,000

888,000
5,200,000

150,000
170,215

4,165,491

67,716,706

4,400,000
2,918,000

7,318,000

75,034,706

464,064,000
2,850,000

267,745,000 159,520,000

18,856

701,487,562

2,539,961
704,027,523

llth May, 1936.


