RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

							7023	2 Out of the P	XCHEQUE
REVENUE								Total Receip Excheque	pts into the er from
AND OTHER RECEIPTS.								1st April, 1936,	
								to 9th May, 1936.	to   11th May, 1935
ODDINA	D37 1	o mark					Ì		
ORDINA	KY I	KEVE	inue.		1			•	
Inland Revenue— Income Tax								£ 9,739,000	£
Sur-tax	•	•••	•••	•••	•••			2,830,000	11,482,000
Estate, &c., Duties	•	•••	•••	• • •				8,340,000	2,700,000 10,260,000
Stamps		•••	•••	•••				1,230,000	1,270,000
Excess Profits Duty							J		
Land Tax and Mine	ral F	lights	Duty	•••				50,000	60,000
Total Inland	d Rev	enue	•••	•••				22,183,000	25,772,000
Customs and Excise-									
Customs	,	•••	•••				- 1	21,313,000	21,471,000
Excise		•••	•••	•••			1	9,600,000	9,900,000
Total Custos	m e 04	nd Ex	rise					30,913,000	31,371,000
Motor Vehicle Duties (Exchequer Share)									
Post Office (Net Receip	(LIAUL (t)		г опаге		•••			1,253,000	888,000 5,200,000
Crown Lands		•••	•••	•••	•••		ł	4,950,000	150,000
Receipts from Sundry			•••	•••				160,000 277,607	170,215
Miscellaneous Receipts		•••	•••	•••			]	1,401,207	4,165,491
							Ì	-,,	_,
Total	ORD	INARY	REVEN	NUE				61,137,814	67,716,706
						·			
SELF-BALAN	ICIN	G R	EVEN	UE.					
Post Office	,	•••	•••	•••			J	4,400,000	4,400,000
Motor Vehicle Duties a	ppor	tione	d to Ro	ad Fu	n <b>d</b>			<b>2,429,</b> 000	2,918,000
TOTAL	SELF	-BALAN	NCING I	REVENU	ти			6,829,000	7,318,000
TOTAL	•	•••	•••		•••	•••		67,966,814	75,034,706
						•			
	отн	ER B	RECEI	PTS.					
TEMPORARY ADVANCES	REPA	ID							
Road Fund .							- 1		
	-	,	···	•••	·	、.	.;.	_	_
Under the Cattle		dustr	_	 ergend	y Provis	 ions) A	- 1		_
1935		•••	•••	ergend	Provis	 ions) A 	 ct,	_	_
1935 Money Raised by Crea	TION	or De	 EBT	•••	ey Provis	 ions) A 	- 1	_	
	TION Xpeno	 or De diture	 EBT Issue	 8:	•••	•••		_	<del>-</del> 
1935 Money Raised by Crea (a) For Capital Ex	TION xpendost Of	 or De diture	 EBT Issue	 8:	•••	•••		_	
MONEY RAISED BY CREA (a) For Capital Ex Under the Po and 1935 (b) For other Issue	ATION xpendost Of	or Dr diture ffice an	 EBT Issue	 8:	•••	•••		_	_
MONEY RAISED BY CREA (a) For Capital Ex Under the Po and 1935 (b) For other Issue By Treasury	ATION  xpendost Offices: Bills	or De diture fice an	IBT— Issuer Ind Tele	s: egraph 	•••	•••			
MONEY RAISED BY CREA (a) For Capital Ex Under the Po and 1935 (b) For other Issue By Treasury By National	ATION  xpendost Offices: Bills  Savin	or Dediture	IBT Issuer Is	s: egraph 	 (Money)  	•••	31	2,650,000	
MONEY RAISED BY CREA (a) For Capital Ex Under the Po and 1935 (b) For other Issue By Treasury By National By 2½ per cen	ATION  xpendost Offices: Bills  Savint. Fo	or Dr diture ffice an  ngs Co	IBT— Issued Tele ertification of the control of	s: egraph  tes	(Money)   	•••	31		
MONEY RAISED BY CREA (a) For Capital Ex Under the Po and 1935 (b) For other Issue By Treasury By National	ATION  xpendost Offices: Bills  Savint. Fo	or Dr diture ffice an  ngs Co	IBT— Issued Tele ertification of the control of	s: egraph  tes	(Money)   	•••	031	2,650,000	
MONEY RAISED BY CREA  (a) For Capital Ex  Under the Po  and 1935  (b) For other Issue  By Treasury  By National  By 2½ per cen	ATION  xpendost Offices: Bills  Savint. Fo	or Dr diture ffice an  ngs Co	IBT— Issued Tele ertification of the control of	s: egraph  tes	(Money)   	•••	931	2,650,000	
MONEY RAISED BY CREA  (a) For Capital Ex  Under the Po  and 1935  (b) For other Issue  By Treasury  By National  By 2½ per cen	ATION  xpendost Offices: Bills  Savint. Fo	or Dr diture ffice an  ngs Co	IBT— Issued Tele ertification of the control of	s: egraph  tes	(Money)   	•••	931	2,650,000	
MONEY RAISED BY CREA  (a) For Capital Ex  Under the Po  and 1935  (b) For other Issue  By Treasury  By National  By 2½ per cen	ATION EXPENSION Ses: Bills Savin at. Fi	or Dr diture ffice an  ngs Co undin asury	IST— ISSUE ISSUE IN Tele ertifica g Loan Bonds	s: egraph  tes	(Money)   	•••	931	2,650,000	2,850,000 — —
MONEY RAISED BY CREA  (a) For Capital Expended the Polynoid and 1935  (b) For other Issue By Treasury By National By 2½ per cent By 1 per cent	ATION EXPENSION Ses: Bills Savin at. Fi	or Dr diture ffice an  ngs Co undin asury	IST— ISSUE ISSUE IN Tele ertifica g Loan Bonds	s: egraph  tes	(Money)   	•••	931	2,650,000 71,650,000 —	2,850,000 — —
1935  Money Raised by Crea  (a) For Capital Ex  Under the Po  and 1935  (b) For other Issue  By Treasury  By National  By 2½ per cent  By 1 per cent  (c) Ways and Mean	ATION EXPENDENT Set: Bills Savin at. Fi	or Dediture	IST— ISSUE ISSUE IN Tele ertifica g Loan Bonds Bonds	s: egraph  ttes a, 1956 s, 1939	(Money)   	•••	931	2,650,000 71,650,000 —	2,850,000 — —
1935  Money Raised by Crea  (a) For Capital Ex  Under the Po  and 1935  (b) For other Issue  By Treasury  By National  By 2½ per cent  By 1 per cent  (c) Ways and Mean  REPAYMENTS—  In respect of Suez	ATION xpendost Offices: Bills Savin at. Fi t. Tre	or Dediture dice and on the control of the control	Issued of Is	s: egraph  ttes a, 1956 s, 1939	(Money)6141	Acts, 19		2,650,000 71,650,000 —	2,850,000 — —
1935  Money Raised by Crea  (a) For Capital Ex  Under the Po  and 1935  (b) For other Issue  By Treasury  By National  By 2½ per cent  By 1 per cent  (c) Ways and Mean	ATION xpendost Offices: Bills Savin at. Fi t. Tre	or Dediture dice and on the control of the control	Issued of Is	s: egraph  ttes a, 1956 s, 1939	(Money)6141	Acts, 19		2,650,000 71,650,000 —	2,850,000 — — 159,520,000
MONEY RAISED BY CREA  (a) For Capital Exunder the Poand 1935  (b) For other Issue By Treasury By National By 2½ per cent By 1 per cent  (c) Ways and Mean REPAYMENTS—  In respect of Suez In respect of Issue	ATION xpendost Offices: Bills Savin at. Fi t. Tre	or Dediture dice and on the control of the control	Issued of Is	s: egraph  ttes a, 1956 s, 1939	(Money)6141 ent (Facili	Acts, 19		2,650,000 71,650,000 — 267,745,000 — 19,542	2,850,000 — 159,520,000 — 18,856
MONEY RAISED BY CREA  (a) For Capital Exunder the Poand 1935  (b) For other Issue By Treasury By National By 2½ per cent By 1 per cent By 1 per cent Co Ways and Mean REPAYMENTS—  In respect of Suez In respect of Issue 1919 and 192	ATION EXPENDENT Set: Bills Savin at. Fre t. Tre	or Dediture dice and on the control of the control	ertifica g Loan Bonds	s: egraph  tes a, 1956 s, 1939  hares ettleme	(Money)6141 ent (Facil:	Acts, 19		2,650,000 71,650,000 — 267,745,000	2,850,000 — — 159,520,000 — 18,856
MONEY RAISED BY CREA  (a) For Capital Exunder the Poand 1935  (b) For other Issue By Treasury By National By 2½ per cent By 1 per cent By 1 per cent Co Ways and Mean REPAYMENTS—  In respect of Suez In respect of Issue 1919 and 192  BALANCES IN EXCHEQUE	ATION EXPENDENT SENTING SAVINATE TO THE TO T	or Dediture dice and on the control of the control	ertifica g Loan Bonds	s: egraph  tes a, 1956 s, 1939  hares ettleme	(Money)6141  ent (Facil: 1936, £	Acts, 19		2,650,000 71,650,000 — 267,745,000 — 19,542	2,850,000 — — 159,520,000 — 18,856
MONEY RAISED BY CREA  (a) For Capital Exunder the Pounder the Pounder the Pound 1935  (b) For other Issue By Treasury By National By 2½ per cent By 1 per cent In respect of Suez In respect of Issue 1919 and 192  BALANCES IN EXCHEQUE Bank of England	ATION EXPENDENT SENTING SAVINATE TO THE TO T	or Dediture dice and on the control of the control	ertifica g Loan Bonds	s: egraph  tes a, 1956 s, 1939  hares ettleme	(Money)6141  ent (Facil: 1936. £ 2,119,161	Acts, 19		2,650,000 71,650,000 267,745,000 — — — — — — — — 19,542 819,314,356	2,850,000 — 159,520,000 — 18,856
MONEY RAISED BY CREA  (a) For Capital Exunder the Poand 1935  (b) For other Issue By Treasury By National By 2½ per cent By 1 per cent By 1 per cent Co Ways and Mean REPAYMENTS—  In respect of Suez In respect of Issue 1919 and 192  BALANCES IN EXCHEQUE	ATION EXPENDENT SENTING SAVINATE TO THE TO T	or Dediture dice and on the control of the control	ertifica g Loan Bonds	s: egraph  tes a, 1956 s, 1939  hares ettleme	(Money)6141  ent (Facil: 1936, £	Acts, 19		2,650,000 71,650,000 — 267,745,000 — 19,542	464,064,000 2,850,000 2,850,000 — 159,520,000 — 18,856 701,487,562 — 2,539,961 704,027,523